
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 fantuzzis@liceomarconi.pa
rma.it

Sofia Fantuzzi yes lrX0x9EQODH6rA.

2 pezzia@liceomarconi.parm
a.it

Alice Pezzi yes lrX0x9UMpskkvw.

3 amatog@liceomarconi.par
ma.it

Giuseppe Amato yes lrX0x9BxYQnNH1.

4 andreozzib@liceomarconi.
parma.it

Beatrice Andreozzi yes lrX0x96XEIfgaw.

5 colosie@liceomarconi.par
ma.it

Elena Colosi yes lrX0x95tvONpiz.

6 guatellig@liceomarconi.par
ma.it

Gaia Guatelli yes lrX0x9Lc3R8I0o.

7 mahirs@liceomarconi.parm
a.it

Sara Mahir yes lrX0x9g51HAN4x.

8 marazzin@liceomarconi.pa
rma.it

Nicole Marazzi yes lrX0x9SxQ1EO9z.

9 rotas@liceomarconi.parma.
it

Sara Rota yes lrX0x9MSVPDm72.

10 quintavallas@liceomarconi.
parma.it

Sofia Quintavalla yes lrX0x9FwRmg8qf.

11 pocaterrai@liceomarconi.p
arma.it

Irene Pocaterra yes lrX0x91ly1Y85a.

12 trombettan@liceomarconi.p
arma.it

Noemi Trombetta yes lrX0x9eM6fCidL.
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13 piliolawag@liceomarconi.p
arma.it

Gracjan Pili yes lrX0x9Ey9208aa.

14 mascib@liceomarconi.par
ma.it

Beatrice Masci yes lrX0x9bXjsx0ui.
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